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Gylriszdm
HU-2018-D-371304
HU-2017-11-13728
HU-2017-D-261018
HU-2018-N-10909
HU-2018-D-381398
HU-2018-D-371312
HU-2017-D-261016
HU-2019-11-33214
HU-2018-11-19141
HU-2017-D-269167
HU-2019-D-492710
HU-2017-M-148638
HU-2016-D-122102
HU-2015-D-876241
HU-2018-D-372222
HU-2019-M-157968
HU-2018-D-394318
HU-2017-N-5879
HU-2017-N-5882
HU-2016-11-3511

DV-2017-03330-434¢

HU-2019-11-34059
HU-2018-11-22350
HU-2018-D-375701
HU-2018-11-23161
HU-2018-D-371315
HU-2017-D-267771
HU-2017-D-289285
HU-2019-11-36657
HU-2018-N-11139
HU-2018-11-23547
HU-2017-11-17169
HU-2016-N-1906
HU-2018-11-28703
HU-2018-11-23913
HU-2019-25-53901
HU-2017-D-261011
HU-2018-N-10902
HU-2019-D-469542
HU-2018-D-375724
HU-2018-11-23515
HU-2018-11-28187
HU-2018-D-372948

Tenyészto

Balog Norbert
Furedi Péter

Balog Norbert
Balog Norbert
Sokorai-Unger-SGM
Balog Norbert
Balog Norbert
Deimel Tamas
Németh Gdébor
Takécs Gabor
Szildgyi Andrds
Klauz Attila

Balog Norbert
Furedi Péter
Szildgyi Andrds
Takéces Gabor
Szabé Béla

Balog Norbert
Balog Norbert
Firedi Péter
Sokorai-Unger-SGM
Firedi Péter

Furedi Péter

Szabé Attila

Rdcz - Siveges
Balog Norbert

Ring Lészlé

Szabé Béla
Sokorai-Unger-SGM
Udvardi Janos
Sokorai-Unger-SGM
Kovdcs Jézsef

Rdcz - Siveges
Prém Zoltan

Takdcs Gabor
Neuberger Béla
Balog Norbert
Balog Norbert
Balog Norbert
Szabd Attila
Sokorai-Unger-SGM
Boréczky Gyula
Prém Zoltdn

Egyesilet

FOI1
F10
FOI1
FO1
F16
FO1
FOI1
FO8
FOI1
F16
F21
F13
FOI1
F10
F21
F16
FO4
FO1
FOI1
F10
F16
F10
F10
F33
F13
FO1
F10
FO4
F16
F33
F16
F33
F13
F33
F16
F26
FO1
FO1
FO1
F33
F16
F35
F33
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Szumma

118,82
108,9
107,93
107,33
95,77
91
88,73
85,71
82,46
82,17
79,2
74,59
73,48
68,94
66,61
66,15
80,88
80,48
79,68
79,34
79,29
78,06
73,05
72,23
71,31
70,63
70,21
70,16
70,03
69,68
69,67
68,93
68,89
68,87
68,62
67,82
67,79
65,06
64,84
63,81
63,8
63,42
63,29



44
45
46
47
48
49
50

HU-2017-D-261032
HU-2018-11-26519
HU-2016-D-127285
SK-2018-0704-1390
HU-2016-N-1709
HU-2019-11-36327
HU-2019-11-32971

Balog Norbert
Fulop Gébor
Balog Norbert
Szildgyi Andrds
Remete Ferenc
Takdcs Gabor
Varga Tamds

FOI1
F30
FOI1
F21
FOI1
F16
FO6
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63,26
63,26
62,92
62,16
61,64
61,36
61,16



